

RSA No. 237 of 2019

28.06.2019 Present: Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. P. S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants,
list on **05.07.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

June 28, 2019
(sanjeev)