

RSA No. 237 of 2019

11.11.2024 Present: Mr. Rahul vice counsel for
respondent No.1, 6 to 10, 12(a) and
12(b).

Steps for service of respondents
No. 14(a), 14(b), 15(a), 21, 23, 25(f) and legal
representatives 28(a), 37(b) and 37(d) and
consequential steps on the death of proposed LR
28(b) are awaited. Steps, if taken within two
days, notices to the aforesaid respondents and
legal representatives be issued for 03.12.2024;
date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.11.2024
(Kiran)